TAXI BOAT “HELIOS”

RIDE & SERVICES SCHEDULE - 2025

CITY CENTER - ARKADA HOTEL
ROUND TRIP - EVERY 30 MINUTES

DAILY FROM 6:30AM

DEPART CENTER 6:30AM, ARRIVE ARKADA 6:40AM
DEPART ARKADA 6:45AM, ARRIVE CENTER 6:55AM

CITY CENTER - FERRY PORT

VIA ARKADA HOTEL

EVERY DAY
450 AM
7:00 AM
10:50 AM
1:20 PM
4.:50 PM
7:20 PM

FERRY PORT - CITY CENTER

VIA ARKADA HOTEL

EVERY DAY
7:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:30 PM

WATERFRONT
RESTAURANT

“UVALA ZAVALA”

DAILY from 4:00PM
Round trip

WE OFFER
PRIVATE TRANSFERS

0-24 EVERY DAY
MESSAGE TO SCHEDULE

PRICE LIST

CITY CENTER - HOTEL
€ 2.50

TO/FROM FERRY PORT
€ 3.00

UVALA ZAVALA
€ 14.00

FOR ROUND TRIP

CASH & CARD

+385 91 981 3705 (24/7)
contact@FAROSNAVI.com



TAXI BOAT “HELIOS”

RIDE & SERVICES SCHEDULE

FERRY PORT STARI GRAD
TO STARI GRAD TO FERRY PORT
VIA ARKADA HOTEL VIA ARKADA HOTEL
7:30 AM 4.:50 AM
10:30 AM 7:00 AM
1:00 PM 10:50 AM
4.:30 PM 1:20 PM
7:00 PM 4.:50 PM
10:30 PM 7:20 PM

WE ALSO HAVE
ON-CALL TAXI BOAT
AVAILABLE 24/7

CALL US AT
+385 91 981 3705

or scan the code on the right




